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Kelly Watson, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Complete Masonry Services Eric Kelly (765) 759-8966 ekelly@complete-masonry.com

Don Scharer Masonry LLC Randy Scharer (765) 463-3911 dsminc@comcast.net

James Scharer Masonry Inc. James Scharer (765) 463-0000 james88888@frontier.com

Kingery & Sons Const. Inc. Richard Kingery (765) 258-3168 richard.kingery@ffni.com

Arvin Masonry Randy Arvin (317) 645-7460 crarvin@hotmail.com

Broady-Campbell Inc. Scott Broady (317) 925-4261 broadycampbell@aol.com

Don Purdy Masonry LLC Donald Purdy (317) 714-6210 donpurdy@tds.net

F. A. Wilhelm Const. Jay Watson (317) 359-5411 jaywatson@fawilhelm.com

J M W Masonry Services LLC Mike Wilhelm (317) 502-1894 jmwmasonry@hotmail.com

Master Craft Masonry Sally Johnson (317) 440-5705 mastercraftmasonrypros@gmail.com

Purdy LLC Ed Purdy (317) 892-2508 edpurdy@tds.net

Robert Haines Co. Marty Broderick (317) 547-5271 marty@roberthainesco.com

Fetters Construction Inc. Steven Fetters (260) 927-8516 steve@fettersconstruction.com

Hagerman Const. Group Jeff Hagerman (260) 424-1470 jhagerman@hagermangc.com

Weigand Const. Inc. Stanley Meyer (260) 490-7449 smeyer@weigandconstruction.com

Ziolkowski Const. Inc. Bill Favors (574) 287-1811 bfavors@zbuild.com

Apex Masonry Inc. Max Helton Jr. (812) 235-5686 apexmasonry@frontier.com

Bruns-Gutzwiller Inc. Thomas Bruns (812) 934-2105 thbruns@bruns-gutzwiller.com

Repp & Mundt Inc. Daniel Perry (812) 372-3791 dperry@repp-mundt.com

Rock Solid Masonry Sondra Reed (812) 824-9238 sondrareed@hotmail.com

Cothren's Custom Hardscapes Jared Cothren (217) 422-8014 aaron@cchardscapes.com

Cusack's Masonry Restoration Doug Cusack (989) 981-6625 mail@cusacksmasonry.com VBE
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